Niagara 8100P
GPU Series
N
FEATURES
 Live transcoding and
streaming primarily for IPTV/OTT
applications
 Configurable IP inputs

 Frame rate conversion
 Logo & Slate insertion
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Closed-caption support (608 and 708)
Software
 Niagara SCX®
 Management REST APIs
 Browser-based user-interface
Hardware:
 Multi-core processor
 Solid state drive (500 GB)
Mechanical/Environmental
Chassis
1.75” H x 17.2” W x 30.6” D
(43 cm x 437 cm W x 777 cm D)
Operating Temperature
Weight 45 lb (15.9 Kgs)
Power
 1600W AC Redundant PS
Additional Contents
 Power cables
Quick-start Guide
Hardware Warranty
 1 year limited hardware warranty
Part # DESCRIPTION
8100P-GPUTR-4  10-20 Stream GPU Transcoder
8100P-GPUTR-5  20-25 Stream GPU Transcoder
8100P-GPUTR-24  20-35 Stream GPU Transcoder
8100P-GPUTR-25  30-50 Stream GPU Transcoder
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
1-877-685-8439 / +1-516-671-7278